

29 M A C T 439/22
ASHOK KUMAR Vs. SANJAY AND ORS

20.01.2023

Present: Petitioner in person.
 None for R1 & R2.
 Sh. V.K. Gupta, Counsel for R3.

No PW is present today.

To come up for PE by way of affidavit on 18.03.2023.

One week advance copy of the affidavit be supplied to the opposite party/counsel against acknowledgment.

(Dr. V. K. Dahiya)
ADJ-1+MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
(R) 20.01.2023