

12 M A C T 439-22
ASHOK KUMAR Vs. SANJAY AND ORS

22.08.2025

Present: Petitioner in person.
R1 in person.

Matter is at PE. However, no witness is called today as lawyers are not appearing. Therefore, matter is adjourned.

Previous cost not paid. Be paid on next date of hearing.

List for PE on 19.09.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
22.08.2025