

30 M A C T 439/22
ASHOK KUMAR Vs. SANJAY AND ORS

06.03.2026

Present: Sh. Akram Khan, Ld. counsel for petitioner
alongwith petitioner in person.

Sh. Abhishek Wadhwa, Ld. counsel for R1 and R2.

R1 (through VC).

Ms. Deepanshi, Ld. proxy counsel for R3/insurance.

At request of insurance company, as matter has been
sent for approval, adjourned.

List on 13.03.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
06.03.2026